NOVONIX LTD.

NOVONIX LTD.
ISIN:  AUO0000ONVX4  WKN:

Overview

2024/09/18 08:10:49

Price
0.545 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.93% (0.01)

AUOOOO0ONVX4
NVX

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

163 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.54 AUD (121,024)
0.545 AUD (7,883)
0.54 AUD

0.555 AUD

0.535 AUD

0.54 AUD

0.54466 AUD
594,234
323,655.77

569

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/18
2024/09/17
2024/09/16
2024/09/13
2024/09/12

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000NVX4&ID_NOTATION=193018734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1662b3f78e705780230d2079541de90cf4c3fd7043fb9ffac524449a2df07202&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6d22b815953bdc443&time=1726766302&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db39405aaffdda50b05baa73a1c62d1ad690ff921cae1fdf1a3729ab85b4fef5&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=447d699dd64a16b37&time=1726766302&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c5eee26a3cdf253e7201ad0c26564a3348717ac2833e6c1fa5e355587bae8d&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a12dae000bb7e0e5a&time=1726766302&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01ef09f3b0449699de067bddf93771f8b5cb8edf4e66cf8fcc85609c8aace34e&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dfbb4981cd68e5349&time=1726766302&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fd1923d3ed2d3c327c9687d89b9e522cbadbfed6aee0a1a09466910258065b9&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86c55b695bc404a3f&time=1726766302&tool=RSC

NOVONIX LTD.

Details

2024/09/18 08:10:49

Price
0.545 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.93% (0.01)

ISIN AUOO0000ONVX4
Symbol NVX
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 163 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.54 AUD (121,024)
Ask (Ask size) 0.545 AUD (7,883)
Open 0.54 AUD
High 0.555 AUD
Low 0.535 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.54 AUD
VWAP 0.54466 AUD
Volume (pcs) 594,234
Trading volume 323,655.77
Number of trades 569
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -43.23% -36.26% -90.92%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 -0.31 -5.46
Beta - - -
Volatility 61.93 69.44 83.26

CESKAS

spofitelna

12.00

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

0.00

M

5Y

Y |
MJM h" H\“\’L\MW -

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NOVONIX LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/

Time

15:52

10:51

08:09

17:22

16:30

0.559 AUD (842,643)
0.590 AUD (862,949)
0.688 AUD (1,254,711)
0.734 AUD (2,088,306)
1.180 AUD (2024/04/11)
0.525 AUD (2024/01/23)
1.180 AUD (2024/04/11)
0.525 AUD (2024/01/23)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.33EUR  0.00 8

0.3188 EUR 0.00 2

0.314 EUR 0.00 1

0.3665 USD 0.02 13

0.3172 EUR 0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193018734
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343235069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354528144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295190130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295190130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208745

NOVONIX LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

18:34 0.3318 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.545 AUD 0.32

569
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199906

NOVONIX LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

NOVONI'.&=

Contact Details
NOVONIX

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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